Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn Mini-OTDR, MM 21/24 850/1300nm. SC/FC/ST
El nummer 9110055

GTIN 7070701233055

ETIM-klasse EC000305
PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

Standard Package Includes:

e [nstrument

e FC/PC

connector

e NiMH battery

e TraceManager software CD
e USB Data cable

o AC adaptor

e Soft carrying case

e Warranty card

¢ Certificate of calibration

¢ Quick reference guide

palMOTDR-XXXX-VPSI Includes:

e Visible Fault Locator module
¢ Optical Power Meter module
¢ Stabilized Laser Source module and Optical Connector Inspector Module for palmOTDR

Dimensjoner

Lengde 390 mm
Hgyde 210 mm
Bredde 220 mm
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Datablad/FDV

Vekt 260049

Tekniske spesifikasjoner - Test og Maleinstumenter

Fiber type Multimode
Hendelsedgdsone 15m

Dynamic Range 24 dB
Bglgelengde kalibrert 850nm, 1300nm
Number of sampling points 1000

Data Storage Ja

Grensesnitt usB

Konnektor type SC/UPC

Batteri levetid 8h

Power Supply 230 vac
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